Board of Education, Crete-Monee School District #201-U to furnish : General Work -

Crete-Monee SD#201 U, Middle School - Breakout Rooms for the premises known as : 635 Olmstead Lane, University Park, IL of which : 

Crete-Monee School District 201U is the owner. 

The undersigned , for and in consideration of: Sixty-One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Three And 33 / 100 ($61,453.33) Dollars , and other 

good and valuable considerations , the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged , does hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim , or right to , lien , 

under the statutes of the State of Illinois , relating to mechanics' liens , with respect to and on said above-described premises , and the improvement